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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ADIB DURAN KALBONEH

ADRIANA PAIVA DE LUCA

ADRIANE FUCS

ADRIELY THALITA CORREA COSTA

ALAN SAPOCZNIK SZAPIRO

ALAN YUDI KANO

ALBERTO KATTAN

ALESSANDRA LENTI DE SOUSA

ALEXANDRE BIRRAQUE PEREIRA

ALICE AIKO NISHIDA

ALICE XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA GARRIDO

ALÍCIA YUKA ISSEGUE

ALOÍSIO DE ABREU LIMA

AMADEU VANNETTI NETTO

AMANDA LOPES MARCHENTA

AMANDA LUIZA DE FREITAS

AMANDA SANTOS MACHADO

ANA BEATRIZ LIE YOSHIDA

ANA CAROLINA DOMENICE DE FARO

ANA CAROLINA RENAUX LAUTH

ANA CAROLINA SANO CARPEGIANI

ANA CLARA SERRI CIOTTI

ANA LÍVIA FERRARI MILAN

ANA LUIZA ZARDO FERREIRA

ANA PAULA ERVOLINO CORBI

ANA PAULA MATTA MERCER MOURÃO

ANA VITORIA O RODRIGUES

ANDRÉ FILIPE MODESTO RIBEIRO CRUZ

ANDRÉ FRID BUNIAC

ANDRÉ ISSAMU IKEJIRI

ANDRÉ LIMA DE MOURA

ANDRE MEDEIROS MARTINEZ

ANDRÉ NOGUEIRA FERRAZ FERNANDES

ANDRE SZAPIRO

ANNA BEATRIZ ANSELMI SIVIERO

ANTONELLA COSELLI MARCONDES

ANTÓNIO CASTELO BRANCO CAEIRO

ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA FRANCO

ANTONIO MONREAL MARTINS

ANTÔNIO PEDRO ABUD

ARIEL ELIEZER LEVI

ARMANDO LUIZ SAMPAIO SILVA NETO

ARTHUR CAMPEDELLI TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

2100

164

1150

1536

2093

1644

910

1159

208

1519

1395

709

1026

2169

1072

717

1570

1507

362

1183

608

750

2376

879

162

501

378

887

337

2380

866

905

318

585

2110

1755

492

2177

1421

531

801

114

1676

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ARTHUR CAVALCANTE FELETTI

ARTHUR EDUARDO JANSSEN DIAS DE MOURA

ARTHUR FRANCO MARINOVIC

ARTHUR NÍCOLAS CASTRO SILVA CARVALHO

ARTHUR SEIGO NINOMIYA

ARTUR DELFINO REZENDE

ARTUR MOULIN COSTA

ATILIO DA SILVA AMARAL

BÁRBARA CAMILA DIAS

BEATRIZ AMORE VIZZACCARO

BEATRIZ CORRÊA DIAS

BEATRIZ MAKSSOUDIAN FERRAZ

BEATRIZ MIWA CATO

BENNY WAINSTEIN AZULAY

BERNARDO GONÇALVES MARQUES DE SOUZA

BIANCA MARINA DACCACHE DE FREITAS

BORIS FEBROT SAPOCZNIK

BRUNA BALSARIN CENTIN

BRUNA BORRELLI ALEIXO

BRUNA CALZAVARA DANTAS

BRUNA NAGAMATSU KUMMER

BRUNO CASTRUCCI REHDER

BRUNO DE AZEVEDO COELHO

BRUNO LAZZARO RAMOS DEL AMO

BRUNO LOMONACO CABRAL

BRUNO MENDEZ HASSUANI

BRUNO MIRANDA FILETTI

BRUNO OGNIBENE LERARIO

BRUNO PRANDATO RIBAS DAUD

BRUNO ROCHA SALITURO

BRUNO TERUO HIRATSUKA ARAGAO

CAIO CALADO FERREIRA

CAIO CASTIGLIONI COSTA

CAIO DE CASTRO BORTOLATTO

CAIO FABREGAT MORELLI

CAIO GRIMALDI CAFÉ

CAIO MARCONDES VIEIRA

CAIO MOGAMES DE ALMEIDA

CAIO MOURA MORAIS

CAIO RIBEIRO NOTO

CAMILA MEDEIROS AGUILAR

CAMILA MESQUITA MELO KOGA

CAMILA SAUEIA CACCURI

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

2320

2070

357

2302

509

502

1457

1605

2159

340

794

567

570

1571

113

1345

1634

1308

1155

687

1597

25

613

1229

1100

1715

2230

700

1478

1447

1811

94

2325

972

2287

1284

1548

699

1916

118

691

1526

247

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

CAMILA VIANNA NONINO

CAMILLA FRANÇA CORTADO

CAMILLA MAROTTA

CAROLINA AKEMI FUJIVARA SIRO

CAROLINA DO VALLE BAETA IPPOLITO

CAROLINA KITNER CALIXTO

CAROLINA MIKA EGUCHI HARADA

CASSIANO CICOTOSTI CASTILHO GARCIA

CATARINA DALCANALE PEREIRA

CATARINA PINHEIRO CAROLO

CATHERINE MATOS NUNES

CÉSAR DE BONA RENNER

CHIARA PERCUSSI

CLARA RODRIGUES ALBUQUERQUE GOUVÊA DE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA MONACO CALHELHA

CRISTIANE BARMA LEITZKE

CYRO ANTÔNIO FACCHINI RIBEIRO DE SOUZA NETO

DANIEL SCHMIDT DALMINA

DANIELA NEDER DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

DANIELLA WOJDYSLAWSKI NIGRI

DAVI JUN CHOI

DAVID ALMEIDA ARIAS

DAVID MAURICE ESKINAZI

DAVID NASSER SZUSTER

DAVID SASSON HARARI

DAVID SILVA WASSERMAN

DAVID TIBURZIO XAVIER

DEBORAH GOTTSCHALK SARFATI

DENISE MIHO MIYAZAKI

DIEGO ALMEIDA RIBEIRO VAZ DE OLIVEIRA

DIEGO CHIAVASSA TAVARES DE ALMEIDA

DOUGLAS VICTOR KIM

EDUARDO BALARDINI ABRANTES FILHO

EDUARDO TAKAHASHI NAVARRO

ELISA UCHOA BEVILACQUA

EMERSON AKIO MORITA

EMI OHNO KIBE

EMMANUEL KOLLING DOS SANTOS

ENZO NERONE SCOMPARIM

ERIC FRAGNAM KLOTZ

ERIC KEI KAWABATA

ESTEVÃO GIUSEPPE PALESE

ETTORE RODRIGUES MACHADO

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

78

381

840

1249

1503

1287

743

1572

968

1633

2361

2096

1157

2367

392

2155

2029

2226

594

1523

2132

431

1109

1192

1409

2277

442

2240

498

654

996

1956

731

1709

29

651

934

116

1739

1454

696

424

140

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

EUFRASIO PEREIRA LUIZ NETO

EUGENIA ARAUJO SIMAO

EZRA WAJNSZTEJN GUNDI

FABIO SCALA CATTINI MALUF

FELIPE BANYS BARBERINI

FELIPE BRAGA KIENAST

FELIPE DE SOUZA BONILHA

FELIPE GOMES CALIA

FELIPE GRAZIANI SANTOS

FELIPE MARTINS TOMAZETTI

FELIPE SAKAGAMI YAMASHITA

FELIPE TROLEZ AMANCIO

FELIPE VILHENA SILVA

FERNANDA BERTOLINO DE CARVALHO LANÇA

FERNANDA DO CARMO CARREIRA

FERNANDA ROSSET WEINBERGER

FERNANDA SCHAEFER CAVALCANTE MELO

FERNANDO DALMOLIM

FERNANDO NASSER SETTON

FERNANDO SOTA FUENTES

FILIPE MARTINS RIBEIRO GONCALVES

GABRIEL BÓCOLI SANTINI

GABRIEL COELHO LIMA GASPERIN

GABRIEL DA CUNHA MACHADO DA SILVA

GABRIEL FACURI

GABRIEL JORGE FACCINI RODRIGUES

GABRIEL MARZAGAO BARBOZA DE LIMA

GABRIEL PEREZ SALLUM

GABRIEL WHITAKER PENTEADO TONDATO

GABRIELA CARVALHO ONCINS

GABRIELA HANAE AFONSO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

GABRIELA ISHIGAMI MARQUES

GABRIELA OBA FERNANDES MOREIRA

GABRIELA PIMENTA GONÇALVES

GILBERTY MIGLIOLI NETO

GIOVANA NOGUEIRA PANCHA

GIOVANNA AFONSO SALUSTIANO

GIOVANNA BIANCO DEL BARRIO

GIOVANNA SIMOMURA MAXIMIANO TROMBINI

GIOVANNI CELLAMARE NETO

GIOVANNI FERRAZ MARODER

GIOVANNI MEIRELLES JEUKEN DI DOMIZIO

GIULIA CAMPACCI RAMOS

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

9

130

777

2272

810

1563

213

2150

679

1589

631

252

303

1825

665

135

505

154

1180

797

1664

1437

776

520

708

365

632

1902

1060

1051

730

1924

443

704

18

510

911

984

1004

1141

953

1592

395

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

GIULIA MARTINELLI CASULLI

GIULIA TALONE MACHADO

GIULIANA MBAIRAKTARIS

GUILHERME BOUDEVILLE GOMES

GUILHERME BRANT BARROS

GUILHERME CAMARGO CHAMMAS

GUILHERME CIOL RODRIGUES AVEIRO

GUILHERME FREITAS CEITLIN

GUILHERME GALERA FUZISHIMA

GUILHERME NATEL KATIBE CHUKR

GUILHERME OLMO JANK

GUILHERME PORTO CORONA

GUILHERME RODRIGUES TELES DE AGUIAR

GUSTAVO ARONE GUIMARÃES

GUSTAVO FINATTI CAMPOS

GUSTAVO GIRIBONI COSTA

GUSTAVO GOMES ANDRADE

GUSTAVO LEÃO DE SOUSA TORIGOE

GUSTAVO NOGUEIRA HINZ LEME

GUSTAVO NUNES DE ALMEIDA PRADO

GUSTAVO PERES PEREIRA HILDEBRAND GARCIA

GUSTAVO UGEDA COSCODAI

GUSTAVO VENEZIANI DE OLIVEIRA

HANNAH ELISA AGUIAR SOUSA

HELENA KLINK DE MELO

HELENA MORENO VASCONCELLOS

HENRIQUE FERRARI CUSTODIO

HENRIQUE LORENZETTI GELÁS FERRAZ

HENRIQUE SEIJI UEDA

IAN VILELA ZANI

IGOR FRANCISCO DOSUALDO PRETO

ISABEL MORAES BARROS ALVES DE LIMA

ISABELA MAKI SATO

ISABELLA CAGLIO CHIAVONE

ISABELLA GONÇALVES GOLDMAN

ISABELLA KIM

ISABELLA LACRETA FILELLINI

ISABELLA MARREY FERREIRA DE ATAIDE

ISABELLA PAPAIZ DE MELLO FRANCO

ISABELLA PEDROSO MARTINS

ISADORA ISHII YONAMINE

IVAN VIEIRA PISTELLI

JACKY ABADI

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

601

964

2497

2032

1919

485

150

2037

1382

1407

1471

1339

983

666

552

938

897

1296

22

1136

2236

1631

387

1256

652

559

784

847

1207

310

1194

2491

276

1584

1002

50

757

364

1285

1427

265

1795

1577

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

JACQUELINE DA CONCEIÇÃO GONÇALVES

JAQUELINE TORTORA DIAS

JEEHO LEE

JOÃO FELIPE DE CASTRO SANTOS

JOÃO PAULO SOUZA COUTINHO

JOÃO PEDRO CATELAN BATELI

JOÃO PEDRO EL HADI DE FREITAS CAVALCANTI

JOÃO PEDRO FERRARI VIEIRA

JOÃO PEDRO JUNQUEIRA SEARA DE MORAIS

JOÃO PEDRO PAZIAN NAKAD

JOÃO PEDRO SAPATA

JOÃO PUGGINA FERRAZ

JOEL VIEIRA VELLOZO LUCAS

JONAS FONTES SOLER

JONAS MUSZKAT

JULIA ABADA

JULIA BRAGA KIENAST

JÚLIA DABDAB CARNEIRO

JULIA SCOTTINI

JULIA TIEMI KAMIYA

JÚLIA VALVERDE PEREZ GULIAS

JULIANA CARAM ZEREY

JULIANA DEODATO CERQUEIRA PESSOA

JULIO BRANDÃO KOELLE

JULIO PEREIRA LIMA DUARTE DA CONCEIÇÃO

KAREN RIPPER NAIGEBORIN

KATIA LEIKO TERADA

KEREN MENDES NOVAES

KEVIN GANDA GIL MARCHESI

LEONARDO CAMPAGNA

LEONARDO FAZZIO

LEONARDO MARQUES MELE

LEONARDO MATARAZZO MENDES

LEONARDO NOVAES ROCHA ARAUJO

LEONARDO RAMOS TARTARINI

LEONARDO SOARES FORESTI

LETICIA BITTENCOURT SCHLATTER

LETÍCIA MANCINI BIANCHINI

LETICIA NEVES TEIXEIRA

LETICIA VIANA MATIAS

LOIK TOLEDO SHAW

LORENA RIBEIRO DE MORAES GARUFI

LUANA PEREGO WILLEMS

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

779

1769

1969

680

1431

2233

2444

147

712

452

1195

1594

1352

1508

640

1690

1564

85

20

285

850

950

702

724

639

837

2375

112

819

330

597

384

1547

1751

2403

580

564

1090

721

444

688

715

13

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

LUCA BOHEMIO BACCELLI

LUCA BONCHRISTIANO

LUCA FEDERICO LAMARCO LAURO

LUCA MALZONI SILVAROLLI

LUCA TIBERIO PARIZOTTO

LUCA VIDIGAL MARMO

LUCA ZORZI GATTI

LUCAS DE ASEVEDO PIMENTEL

LUCAS FAIA VASCONCELOS RAMOS

LUCAS FERNANDO ASSANUMA DE NICOLA

LUCAS FRADE DA SILVA

LUCAS LEONI ROMANHOLLI

LUCAS MARQUES MOREIRA ALVES

LUCAS MOTTA FRANCO

LUCAS MOUNSSEF SANCHEZ

LUCAS NORAMBUENA AULICINO

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

LUCAS SOUZA GALIPE

LUCAS SPALATO BELLO KRAUSE

LUCAS TAJRA

LUCCA BERTOLANI TRAVAIN

LUCCA FERREIRA FERNANDES

LÚCIA COELHO RICHARDSON

LUIGI RAMENZONI SEFRIN NEGRO

LUÍS FILIPE GREGHI VIANA

LUÍS FILIPE VECHHIETTI SIMÕES

LUÍS LUCAS DIAS CECCARELLI

LUIZ FELIPE SMITH COELHO

LUIZ FELIPE TAVARES VECCHIA

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA COELHO

MANUEL LEDO DURÁN

MANUELA ABAD DOMINGUEZ

MARCELLO CARAME DAHRUJ

MARCELO ARAZI

MARCELO FERREIRA MURAT

MARCOS BROCHINI MACENO

MARCOS KRASILCIC MINKOVES

MARCOS VINÍCIUS POPPES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA CAROLINA SANCHES FERESIN

MARIA CECCHINI DE VASCONCELOS

MARIA CLARA FELINTO MOREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA MOURA ALVES

MARIA FERNANDA PELEGRINI FERMINO

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

427

1629

1319

2327

1768

1037

2163

1242

232

2451

902

2040

1494

670

1190

438

1033

2449

1612

508

1035

1153

2072

1915

1876

376

773

925

2254

2253

729

16

1044

1730

1656

960

214

98

553

2288

415

975

781

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

MARIA GABRIELA BRIGAGÃO FATIO

MARIA GIULIA COSELLI CALIL

MARIA JULIA  NARDUCCI PILZ

MARIANA MOURA DO VAL

MARIANA NAKASONE SHIRUO

MARIANA PALLOS DA SILVEIRA

MARIANA ROCHA NERY

MARIANA SÁENZ NISHINARI

MARIANA SANTOS MARTINS FERREIRA

MARIANA YUMI YAMASITA

MARINA DE PAULA CORREA

MARINA FIGUEIREDO DE CASTRO ARAÚJO

MARINA HANAE KITAGAWA

MARINA HELENA BANDEIRA KLNK

MARINA SIQUEIRA SULA

MÁRIO CAROLO DE SOUZA COSTA

MATEUS FERREIRA DA SILVA

MATEUS MOTTA BUCHAIM

MATEUS VICTOR SILVA

MATHEUS CINTRA DE ALENCAR CALDAS

MATHEUS HENRIQUE MOREIRA

MATHEUS ROCHA CESILIO

MATHEUS SOUSA ABIZAID

MATHEUS ZIMMERMANN ANGERAMI

MAURICIO CHUNG LEIMAN

MAYER HAKIM

MELISSA CHU

MICAEL MEZA BALIONI EUGENIO

MIGUEL MARTINEZ SEGADE

MOISES KABBANI HAMOUI

MONICA ANGELIS OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

NATHALIA RUGGIERO GIL

NEWTON CAMACHO SOZZA NETO

NICOLAS EUGENE TEVJOVITS

NÍCOLAS MIKIO ISIKI

NICOLAS TAVANO RICARDO

PATRÍCIA BIERRENBACH SOUZA MANARINI

PATRICK CAMARGO ZAJDENWERG

PAULO EDUARDO ZAMBONI

PAULO GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA PAES

PAULO HENRIQUE IUNES CRUCI

PAULO MIKAEL OROFINO SOARES

PAULO MOREIRA CESAR FERNANDES

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

581

429

1923

1845

629

1662

751

966

2363

735

746

1052

787

1237

2303

513

223

575

1651

785

222

1796

870

419

1787

782

1805

1655

1910

828

215

1692

722

2316

379

2176

2234

517

1306

1820

323

220

1062

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA NAZARIO FILHO

PEDRO ALONSO CASELLA

PEDRO ANTONIO CANHO GALLEAZZI

PEDRO HENRIQUE BRAJATO DE MORAES CALSAVARA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA FERNANDES

PEDRO HENRIQUE DIAS MACIEL BEGARA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MIRANDA DO AMARAL

PEDRO ISSAMI SUETAKE

PEDRO JOSÉ PIVATO CHADE

PEDRO MAXWELL PENNA LACERDA

PEDRO MORAES DE ULHÔA RODRIGUES

PEDRO PAULO GUIDIO PERRI

PEDRO PIMENTEL CARDOSO

PEDRO ROCCHICCIOLI BRENDIM

PEDRO RODRIGUES FERREIRA LEÃO

PEDRO SABA FIGUEIRÔA

PEDRO TITO FERREIRA DA SILVA DIAS

PHILIPPE RICHTER DE REVOREDO

PHILLIPE BRAGA DE ARRUDA

PIERANGELA DI MARTINO PINTO

PRISCILLA DE MELO BARONI

RACHEL COUTO FURTADO SIEBRA

RAFAEL CALMON CABORÉ GALVÃO

RAFAEL CANDELARIA CARRAMENHA

RAFAEL CARDOSO ROCHA CAMPOS

RAFAEL CARVALHO MANO SANCHES

RAFAEL DAIKI TOKURIKI

RAFAEL DE SALLES GOMES COSTA

RAFAEL GREGSON DE ALVARENGA

RAFAEL HENRIQUE AZEVEDO CRUZ

RAFAEL IVANO SUZUKI

RAFAEL REIS DA SILVA

RAFAEL ROSSI GONÇALVES AVENA PIRES

RAFAELA CARANDINA

RAPHAEL SANTOLIN DE PAULA

RAQUEL FERNANDES BANA

REBECCA CHRISTINA SILVEIRA DE GOIS

RENAN CHAJETAS

RENATA SIMÕES DE MESQUITA

RENATO BOTELHO GONÇALVES

RENATO GRANJA GUIGUET LEAL

RENATO RASKIN REIS

RENATO WAITMAN SALZSTEIN

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

2362

869

1168

1962

138

792

319

551

1189

726

540

324

2275

1434

2131

609

2344

1022

2212

1288

930

503

218

423

1764

212

664

469

1065

1541

1025

1827

1279

204

80

954

2090

2028

2264

2065

2115

229

2137

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

RICARDO SARFATTI

RICARDO WERNER TWOROGER

ROBERT TIMONER

RODRIGO FLEURY DA COSTA NOBEL

RODRIGO FRANCISCO PEREIRA

RODRIGO GONÇALVES DE ANDRADE

RODRIGO IGNACIO STEFFENS DE VILLEMOR VIANNA

RODRIGO REGUERA CARVALHO

RODRIGO VILELLA ALEXIADES

RODRIGO ZALCMAN

SÉRGIO PINTO DE CARVALHO

SILVIO TEIXEIRA NETO

SILVIO VIOLA VITORINO

SOPHIA LEVY MARTINI

STEFANO PERUGINI FERREIRA COSTA

STEPHAN KAUFMANN KUNATH

STEPHANIE ARAUJO BUENO

STEPHANIE SA MENIN

TAISSIR SEMI OSMAN

THAUAN LAIO LOPES ROMERO

THIAGO DE BARROS BARRETO MARINO

THIAGO DENKER DE ALMEIDA

THIAGO LOBATO TOPORCOV

THIAGO MAGALHÃES DE SÁ CAVALCANTE BASTOS

THIAGO NASCIMENTO MANSUR LEVY

THIAGO ROSSI RODRIGUEZ

THOMAS CAMPOS GELLER

THOMAS KENZO KAWANO MORI

THOMAS SCHWEMLER RODRIGUES

THOMAZ SOLIS FARHA

TIAGO BARIANI QUADROS

TIAGO FRANÇA NASCIMENTO

TIAGO LOUREIRO MOTTA

TIAGO PIVA BELLUOMINI

TIAGO TETAMANTI FERNANDES

TOMAS EUGENIO DE SOUZA MATHEUS

TOMÁS POLIDO GARCIA

VALENTINA NAOMI CHO

VANESSA DAYAN

VANESSA EMI YAMAMOTO

VICTOR CARDOSO

VICTOR COZER LEITE

VICTOR DE BRITO SADALLA

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

1061

1666

307

2284

1461

1672

1452

1238

558

260

2157

1290

1191

1763

2081

1582

884

956

407

544

1038

766

518

875

1365

1714

1335

1585

2440

1791

1310

1988

484

2006

1477

251

496

851

1314

2323

2138

1951

882

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

VICTOR EIZEMBERG

VICTOR HUGO VITORIANO

VICTOR MONTEIRO GUAZZELLI

VICTOR MORIMOTO

VICTOR RODRIGUES LAFOURCADE BELOTTO

VICTORIA LEITE DE MORAES

VICTORIA QUIROZ CARDOSO

VINÍCIUS BRANDÃO OSÓRIO

VINÍCIUS CESAR CASELATO

VINÍCIUS DÓTOLI MEDINA

VINÍCIUS PORTELA GEROSA

VITOR COSTA BATISTA RAMOS

VITOR LIMA PIOLI

VITOR LINHARES ROLLA

VITOR MARCELINO VALVERDE DE BRITTO

VITOR PEREIRA GOMES SANTOS

VITOR TAJRA AGUIAR

VITÓRIA CAMPI ROMANINI

VITÓRIA CONRAN ZORZETTO

VITORIA LUMI ANTONIO MURAOKA

VIVIAN NAMBA HENRIQUE

WILLIAM SHINJI NUMADA

Nome Completo

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO -VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

1Fase:

1327

2231

767

1501

1188

8

669

1789

713

2408

2001

2294

798

117

224

795

449

2208

1403

584

54

511

Nº de Inscrição


